
 

 

FINAL  EXAMINATIONS – (YEAR 12) MAY 2023 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECTS 

4th May Thu Physics 1- 2hrs   

5th May Fri Business Studies 1-2hrs 

8th May Mon Biology 1-2hrs  

9th May Tue Psychology 1-2hrs  

10th May Wed 
Economics 1-2hrs & Arabic (A)- 2hrs 30 min 

Arabic (B) – 2 hrs 

11th May Thu Mathematics ( Pure )- 2hrs  

12th May Fri NO EXAM   

15th May Mon Chemistry 1-2hrs 
 

16th May Tue Islamic Studies -2hrs  

17th May Wed Mathematics ( Statistics)- 2  hrs 
 

18th May Thu NO EXAM 
 

19th May Fri NO EXAM 

 


